


## Allergen declaration

**Product: LGFP 2**

**We hereby confirm that the product LGFP 2 contains/does not contain the following ingredients, contaminants/cross contaminants which releases allergies or intolerances according to EU 1169/2011 classification:**

Allergen	Included	Additional information
<b>Legal allergens</b>		
<b>Gluten</b>		
Wheat	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Rye	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Barley	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Oats	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Spelt	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Kamut	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
<b>Nuts</b>		
Almonds	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Hazelnuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Walnuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Cashew nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Pecan nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Brazil nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Pistachio nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Macadamia nuts / Queensland nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Crustaceans	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Egg	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Fish	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Peanuts	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	

Allergen	Included	Additional information
Soy	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Milk	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Celery	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Mustard	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Sesame	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (E220–E228) at concentrations >10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l, expressed as SO <sub>2</sub>	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Lupin	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Molluscs	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
<b>Additional allergens</b>		
Lactose	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Cocoa	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Glutamate (E620–E625)	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Chicken meat	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Coriander	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Corn / Maize	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Legumes	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Beef	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Pork	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	
Carrot	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO	

Place, date: Nieuwegein, 15-01-2018	Signature: 	Name: Santiago Bertora  For and on behalf of SKF Maintenance Products.
We confirm that the above given data are true and correct.		